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ÎDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise

Billings
Bozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell
Missoula

Casper

Gillette
Sheridan

Kootenai River Basin
Monthly Precipitation and Reservoir Levels

Percentage of Normal
January 1, 2018 (December 1, 2017 - January 1, 2018)

Percent of Normal

Reservoirs
Percent of Normal
") > 150%
") 131 - 150%
") 111 - 130%
")   91 - 110%
")   71 - 90%
")   51 - 70%
")    1 - 50% 

Precipitation



Kooten ay River

SaintJoe River

ClarkF ork

Clark Fork

TwoMedicineRiver

£¤200

£¤62

£¤89

£¤2

£¤93

£¤4

£¤287

Sun River

Teton River

South Fork FlatheadRi ver

Jocko Ri ve r

Koote naiRive r

F lathead River

Middle

Fork Flathead River

FisherR iver

North Fork Sun River

Tobacco River

Swan River

East Fork Yaak River

Saint Mary River

Sti
llw

ate
r R

ive
r

North Fork Teton RiverLittle Bitterroo t River

South Fork Milk River
Milk River

Pleasant Valley Fisher River

Lake
Koocanusa

Lake Mc
Donald

Hungry Horse
Reservoir

Ashley
LakeLittle

Bitterroot
Lake

Flathead
Lake

Noxon
Reservoir

St. Mary's
Reservoir

122

104

37

100 20

106
93

118

109

101

Montana
CANADA

500

18

143152

103

68

141

§̈¦90

100

200

126129

125

127

93

100

110

109

152

110

140

125

142

152

13697

149

102

160

145

167

Columbia Falls

Cut Bank

Kalispell

Libby

Pablo
Polson

Ronan

Thompson Falls

Whitefish

Choteau

Bigfork

Frenchtown

Seeley Lake

Evergreen

Lakeside

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(   91 - 110%

!(   71 - 90%
!(   51 - 70%
!(     1 - 50%

COOP/ACIS
!H > 150%
!H 131 - 150%
!H 111 - 130%
!H   91 - 110%

!H   71 - 90%
!H   51 - 70%
!H     1 - 50%

!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!
!

^
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